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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/17/24 at
10:38:58 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

31  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

120,236  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTNF1CF7EKD55916
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/7wcluhUOVdGq_d9HksykinIl30Gq44qYqIvaxcxjBLHPZLoM2iinvLL3Icaz3c55u_auh8hBQxjCHTsmK_q779hRgdYsptInFnlwMhZi7EkS2RJ22RBTbSkhJkeJIQkXuqqPnRyB6rRe44joldTLvnWRzoolpVLNAxBpOTq7dk-bOtfb7vqUnonUHmQa1ILMcFvQ7m14kjCboRJ6RdCjnHQX7c2Am41axvrfs3xQ3YZTs9PGH__3ri9kucr29tlYxEPUWjDFfxcWQ3KVw5WJgsg9toclnpEs75O_4vhr3Dp3Zahw3E6An2RwKB2NMX_hv4E4VpmXgMhUZiSq8MIAHxtM_WsuUWT_V_Qh09_Tqd-y1ncRfuC8UGXKvY6LbYzcabYq61xS.cfx
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Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/19/2014 15 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hamilton, ON

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

06/25/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2015

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 6 mo. 8 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona, Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year --- 14,073/yr

Last reported odometer reading 15 120,236

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/etAqGxdqdL-cYSeL3gwDvH32rc_ypbi-up5nPXAX8km7PuA9SscBIcBBVNg04Di9bZTRwFD42ZkLwSgLoyY_iFbuyzbcWINIxgUuQ783wzVSBacalKONke-751mMtOE-TqDnMvaRytva1H5mU42bXPCH8Sd66dywI06Ztm_-cZgpwunUUgFlVU9Y3chNCVkGAIaeJg_ZKpaGKtzBNIqzwQzw2krA6UnQOMBCOL2sbvUO7_vVO4KVe2GmnuOnPQqOHaH7Zg1aut3e0Z6ev6OnxvTTKBGSxFPXxogxaTb9SPgMkXdN0jiV7FEY4KaJqMngzjx-xwdgRtW0PCw6Ya0uaLPz6PzHRmsSgTbOhbBzDGldDJw8uSR5mhTuOclbVwwf1oPfb3nrunU2MFM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/MO-SpEmpgbTt98LLy0kWAPBHxQqMOOZk5VD0n87bz2airtz7rFpxYNy6zxn_NXzKtyWXOgoygR0bjpumvyu3IscMvDbqSh5i_-p9v5Yw8zryZ1JN8-StlW3sjbPtByfBe26iX86cXs4wLBUG7Iocg6fm7Xi_fdtKf5NRAdwmQNYHvFOoD_0eVv5uNsLbX3M0Q6zielAwI2W0U9Qh-AMcyqdV_6D5Cog1t1qdCvM4UVNJHYXUmeuc4spGfeQLQvgjd6sRxfBiTRGiY8Bur6zx-PIhtkraM2yStREteoS8ZnNI-NPkcY1cS4GkmGoFylFTGDubnsWdMFHINaSpaMdUSf4Y4tiIN9QZgXEdL9rt3OXCWcgVzUTkwTHnLZGXD0O7A1ZayJK0kVHpLu0.cfx
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Vehicle previously registered in
Arizona
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

14,073 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/08/2015 7,417 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White
Odometer reported as 11,937
kilometers

11/05/2015 8,465 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Trailer hitch wiring installed
Body electrical wiring repaired
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 13,623
kilometers

12/09/2015 10,349 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 16,655
kilometers

02/29/2016 13,944 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 22,441
kilometers

05/31/2016 17,725 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 28,526
kilometers

09/07/2016 21,851 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 35,166
kilometers

11/03/2016 24,312 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
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3 Customer Favorites Odometer reported as 39,126
kilometers

11/16/2016 24,854 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 39,999
kilometers

11/29/2016 25,668 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four tires replaced
Tire repaired
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 41,309
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/18/2017 28,210 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 45,400
kilometers

03/03/2017 Economy Lube
Cambridge, ON

4.4 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

05/24/2017 35,332 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 56,861
kilometers

09/12/2017 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Oil and filter changed

09/22/2017 40,732 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake caliper(s) replaced
Brakes serviced
Rear brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 65,552
kilometers

12/08/2017 42,586 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 68,536
kilometers

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

http://economylube.com/locations.html#cambridge
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04/23/2018 48,757 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 78,467
kilometers

10/26/2018 56,022 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Exterior light bulb(s) replaced
Front turn signal/parking bulb(s)
replaced
Air filter replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Lights checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 90,159
kilometers

01/09/2019 60,012 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 96,580
kilometers

02/20/2019 62,469 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Two tires mounted
Odometer reported as 100,534
kilometers

05/15/2019 66,853 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked
Drive belt tensioner pulley replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Odometer reported as 107,589
kilometers

10/23/2019 70,446 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Exterior light bulb(s) replaced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Lights checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 113,372
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

06/23/2020 75,953 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
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3 Customer Favorites Odometer reported as 122,235
kilometers

10/15/2020 79,843 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Water pump replaced
Thermostat replaced
Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Transmission fluid/oil leak checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 128,495
kilometers

10/21/2020 79,931 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 128,636
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/20/2021 82,802 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front brake caliper(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Brakes serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 133,257
kilometers

06/14/2021 88,570 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 142,540
kilometers

06/22/2021 88,572 Woodstock Ford
Woodstock, ON
519-537-5614

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 142,543
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

http://www.woodstockford.ca/
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02/04/2022 101,011 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 162,561
kilometers

10/12/2022 105,245 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 169,375
kilometers

11/08/2022 106,341 Economy Lube
Cambridge, ON

4.4 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Cooling system checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Odometer reported as 171,139
kilometers

11/16/2022 106,751 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Odometer reported as 171,799
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/01/2023 113,855 Jiffy Lube
Cambridge, ON
519-740-8336

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 183,232
kilometers

03/06/2023 116,607 Kal Tire
London, ON
519-455-2500

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 187,661
kilometers

04/25/2023 120,038 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission checked
Odometer reported as 193,182
kilometers

09/01/2023 120,223 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 193,480
kilometers

10/12/2023 120,236 Ontario Odometer reading reported

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

http://economylube.com/locations.html#cambridge
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reported as 193,501
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/17/24 10:38:58 AM (CDT)

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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